
CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS 438 PARTICIPANTS : 278 LIBRE - 112 GRÉCO - 48 FÉMININE

1 Wattrelos Lutte 1370 1 Wattrelos Lutte 790 1 Sarreguemines AS 650 1 E.L.C.O. 620

2 Sarreguemines AS 1240 2 Lyon St Priest 770 2 Wattrelos Lutte 580 2 Dreux OL Atlas 220

3 E.L.C.O. 960 3 Toulouse LC 690 3 Creteil 520 3 Wattignies 190

4 Clt Ferrand ASM 840 4 Sarreguemines AS 590 4 Maizieres les Metz 450 4 Ivry/Seine 150

5 Lyon St Priest 780 5 Nice LC 530 5 Clt Ferrand ASM 430 5 Calonne Ricouart 140

5 Creteil 780 6 Clt Ferrand ASM 360 6 Tourcoing LC 320 5 Chamalieres 140

7 Maizieres les Metz 750 7 Villeurbanne AS 350 7 Chalons en Champagne250 7 Chalons en Champagne130

8 Toulouse LC 690 8 Maizieres les Metz 300 8 Reims CL 240 8 Sotteville les Rouen 100

9 Nice LC 630 9 Escautpont 260 9 Besancon CPB 220 8 Chagny 100

10 Besancon CPB 510 9 Creteil 260 9 Calonne Ricouart 220 8 Escautpont 100

11 Chamalieres 500 11 Montauban CL 240 11 Aulnay CMASA 210 8 Jussey 100

12 Chalons en Champagne430 12 Besancon CPB 220 11 Chamalieres 210 8 Pontarlier 100

13 Calonne Ricouart 420 13 Sotteville les Rouen 210 13 Le Havre CL 200 8 Genlis 100

13 Dreux OL Atlas 420 14 Dreux OL Atlas 200 14 Monaco 190 8 Montauban CL 100

15 Reims CL 400 15 Genova 190 14 Colmar FLC 190 8 Ludon 100

16 Sotteville les Rouen 390 16 E.L.C.O. 170 16 E.L.C.O. 170 16 Besancon CPB 70

17 Escautpont 360 16 Nimes L 170 17 Rosny sous Bois 140 16 Aulnay CMASA 70

17 Colmar FLC 360 18 Reims CL 160 17 Dieppe 140 16 Le Barp 70

19 Villeurbanne AS 350 19 Chamalieres 150 19 Chalon/Saone AC 110 16 Coulommiers 70

20 Montauban CL 340 19 Talant 150 20 Nice LC 100 16 Colmar FLC 70

21 Aulnay CMASA 330 21 Paris LO 130 20 Epernay 100 16 Le Havre CL 70

22 Tourcoing LC 320 21 Orleans la Source 130 22 Balleroy 90 22 Rabastens de Bigorre50

23 Le Havre CL 270 23 Chenove 120 23 Sotteville les Rouen 80 22 Clt Ferrand ASM 50

24 Ivry/Seine 220 23 Roma 120 24 Meysse 70 24 Vallet 40

25 Genova 190 23 Rueil-Malmaison RAC120 24 Cluses LO 70 24 Dounoux 40

25 Wattignies 190 23 St Yrieix CAL 120 24 St Yrieix CAL 70 24 Epinal 40

25 Monaco 190 27 Coulommiers 110 27 Ivry/Seine 50 27 Baume les Dames 30

25 St Yrieix CAL 190 27 Bagnolet 110 27 Torcy ZL 50

29 Coulommiers 180 27 Strasbourg JSK 110 27 St Joseph LC 50

30 Chalon/Saone AC 170 30 Nice KCN 100 30 Chagny 40

30 Nimes L 170 30 Colmar FLC 100 31 Charleville-Mezieres 30

32 Chagny 150 30 Le Palais/Vienne 100 31 Nantes M 30

32 Talant 150 30 New Popeye 100 33 Montreal la Cluse 10

32 Meysse 150 34 Bron 90 33 Lyon St Priest 10

35 Dieppe 140 35 Meysse 80 33 Dounoux 10

35 Rosny sous Bois 140 36 Sausheim Mempapeurs60

37 Orleans la Source 130 36 Calonne Ricouart 60

37 Paris LO 130 36 Chalon/Saone AC 60

37 Cluses LO 130 36 Rouen ASPTT 60

40 Roma 120 36 Cluses LO 60

40 Chenove 120 41 Aulnay CMASA 50

40 Rueil-Malmaison RAC120 41 St Etienne 50

43 Genlis 110 41 Le Mans AFT 50

43 Strasbourg JSK 110 41 Chalons en Champagne50

43 Bagnolet 110 41 Epinal 50

43 Jussey 110 46 Macon 40

47 New Popeye 100 47 Grenoble OL 30

47 Nice KCN 100 47 Meaux 30

47 Le Palais/Vienne 100 47 Dijon LC 30

47 Pontarlier 100 47 Torcy ZL 30

47 Epernay 100 51 Charleville-Mezieres 20
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47 Ludon 100 51 Marseille LOM 20

53 Balleroy 90 51 Ivry/Seine 20

53 Bron 90 51 Val de Reuil 20

53 Epinal 90 51 MJC Dole 20

56 Torcy ZL 80 56 Chagny 10

57 Le Barp 70 56 Dounoux 10

58 Sausheim Mempapeurs60 56 Nantes M 10

58 Dounoux 60 56 Champforgeuil 10

58 Rouen ASPTT 60 56 Jussey 10

61 Charleville-Mezieres 50 56 Genlis 10

61 Rabastens de Bigorre50

61 St Joseph LC 50

61 Le Mans AFT 50

61 St Etienne 50

66 Nantes M 40

66 Vallet 40

66 Macon 40

69 Grenoble OL 30

69 Dijon LC 30

69 Meaux 30

69 Baume les Dames 30

73 MJC Dole 20

73 Marseille LOM 20

73 Val de Reuil 20

76 Champforgeuil 10

76 Montreal la Cluse 10
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 Style Age Poids CLT  NOM Prénom  Club  CR Pt Rank

LIBRE U15 38 KG 1e IRSHAHOV Bilal Toulouse LC OCC 100

LIBRE U15 38 KG 2e MAMKHEGOV Aydamir Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

LIBRE U15 38 KG 3e GRIGORYAN Arthur Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U15 41 KG 1e ELBERDOV Rakhman Toulouse LC OCC 100

LIBRE U15 41 KG 2e HOVEYAN Hratchya Talant BFC 70

LIBRE U15 41 KG 3e BENICHOU Mohamed Talant BFC 50

LIBRE U15 44 KG 1e ABUKHADZHIEV Rinat Nice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 44 KG 2e SADIRKHANOV Abdoula Strasbourg JSK GES 40

LIBRE U15 44 KG 3e MATEVOSIAN Gor Nice LC PAC 50

LIBRE U15 44 KG 4e TOMOV Abdul-Malik Toulouse LC OCC 40

LIBRE U15 44 KG 5e CLAEYMAN-BEAULIEUX AdrienE.L.C.O. HDF 30

LIBRE U15 44 KG 5e BARALLA Fabio Torcy ZL BFC 30

LIBRE U15 44 KG NC JACOB Mael Calonne Ricouart HDF

LIBRE U15 48 KG 1e BITMURZAEV BayssangourNice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 48 KG 2e KHUTSAEV Islam Strasbourg JSK GES 70

LIBRE U15 48 KG 3e BIDAULT LEAL Kylian Nice LC PAC 50

LIBRE U15 48 KG 3e PISSOCHER Nolan Chamalieres ARA 50

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e CANDELIER Nolann E.L.C.O. HDF 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e CHAIBI Mohamed Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 7e DAVLAYEV Abdullah Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 7e MEBASTI Elyes Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e SARAN Daniel Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e GLUCK Nathan Dounoux GES 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 1e KAKHRIEV Alikhan Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

LIBRE U15 52 KG 2e ADSUAR Jean Nice LC PAC 70

LIBRE U15 52 KG 3e DJEFFAL Tahar Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U15 52 KG 3e HABBAZ Hichem Dreux OL Atlas CVL 50

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e GUADIEV Ardan Toulouse LC OCC 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e AUVILLE Axel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 7e NAKAEV Sayfullah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 7e SOULEYMANOV Gadjibek Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e EL QEMMAHE AbdessamadVilleurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e CELIN Roni Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e REBOURG Thomas Genlis BFC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e SICARI Francesco Genova ITA 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 13e DOSKOUEV Akhmed Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 13e KADYROV Magomed Nimes L OCC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 13e MARTINEZ Eneo Colmar FLC GES 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 13e OUMAROV Mouhamed MJC Dole BFC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 17e BULLE Abdoullah Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 17e GODARD Maxence Chagny BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 1e CHUPALAEV Movsar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

LIBRE U15 57 KG 2e KHALOUKHOEV Ahmed Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

LIBRE U15 57 KG 3e SAIPOV Saifullah Wattrelos Lutte HDF 50

LIBRE U15 57 KG 3e ILYASOV Wahid Wattrelos Lutte HDF 50

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e MARGARYAN Aram Villeurbanne AS ARA 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e DJEFFAL Saadi Lyon St Priest ARA 30
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LIBRE U15 57 KG 7e KHACHATUROV Serguey Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 7e ABDULKADYROV Mairbek Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e DJAFEL Ahmed Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e MATUEV Abdulrahman Nice LC PAC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e NKUNGA Azaria Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e TAIMASOV Djabrail Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 13e RAHMANI Arion Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 13e BRIKI Shain Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 13e NKUNGA Miscael Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 13e JEMBIEV Hamzat Orleans la Source CVL 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e MUTAEV Ibrahim Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DILMURATOV Abdulmalik Nimes L OCC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e SELMONAJ Orges Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DAIPOV Deni Orleans la Source CVL 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e CHAMORRO Diego Jussey BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DAOUD Sofiane Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DELAUNAY Timothee Val de Reuil NOR 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e MAGOMEDOV Nurutdin Nantes M PDL 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 1e MARKOCIAN Aram Villeurbanne AS ARA 100

LIBRE U15 62 KG 2e ASKHABOV Abubacar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

LIBRE U15 62 KG 3e ALIEV Michel Toulouse LC OCC 50

LIBRE U15 62 KG 3e DANDAN Kyryll Escautpont HDF 50

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e CHAMANOV Alimkhan Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e SAMPAOLO Noe Dreux OL Atlas CVL 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 7e PARONIKYAN Areg Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 7e DZABRAILOV Halil Wattrelos Lutte HDF 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e VLASOV Cristian Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e UNUSIAN David Maizieres les Metz GES 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e VOSKANIAN Sarkis Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e KARIMOV Saifoula Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 13e GRIGORIAN Maiss Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 13e LEGAL Come Chamalieres ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 13e FONTAINE Leopold Cluses LO ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 13e TRAN Simon Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e ABOUKHANOV Amir Nice LC PAC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e POIRIER Matteo E.L.C.O. HDF 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e VIALE Marc-Antoine Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e EL IDRISSI Mohamed Epinal GES 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 1e BERJAOUI Mohamed Creteil IDF 100

LIBRE U15 68 KG 2e SHIDAEV Hamzat Besancon CPB BFC 70

LIBRE U15 68 KG 3e IBRAGIMOV Abdurrahman Reims CL GES 50

LIBRE U15 68 KG 3e SAHIN Omer Cluses LO ARA 50

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e HAKOBYAN Gor Villeurbanne AS ARA 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e LAGVILAVA Lucas Colmar FLC GES 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 7e TSUTSASHVILI Islam Nice LC PAC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 7e KABOUB Noel St Etienne ARA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e KHOUNKAEV Rakhman Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e KEMAL Metin Paris LO IDF 10
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LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e KENZARI Nour Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e CALOGIURI Mario Genova ITA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 13e TOUAMA Mohamed-Amine Wattrelos Lutte HDF 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 13e EL MESOUDY Houdhayfa Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 13e GOYARD Carl Dijon LC BFC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 13e MAGOMADOV Magomed MJC Dole BFC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 17e SUTTER Logane Epinal GES 10

LIBRE U15 75 KG 1e MAAMATOU Ali Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

LIBRE U15 75 KG 2e YOVCHEV Atilla Escautpont HDF 70

LIBRE U15 75 KG 3e HALIMI Zakaria Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U15 75 KG 4e KARCHAIDZE Giorgi Villeurbanne AS ARA 40

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e SAHRADYAN David Chalon/Saone AC BFC 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e AMARIAN Zohrap Chalon/Saone AC BFC 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 6e JONCQUEL Clement Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 1e LAADILI Yanis Coulommiers IDF 100

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 2e BAYBULATOV Alam Besancon CPB BFC 70

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 3e POQUETTINO Louis Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 50

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 4e HAKOBYAN Misak Maizieres les Metz GES 40

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 5e CONSTANTIN-GAGNOT BrieucMeysse ARA 30

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 5e EL HALOUI Wassim Epinal GES 30

LIBRE U15 +75 KG 6e SHAKHMELIAN Hayk Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U17 48 KG 1e MUSAEV Younus Toulouse LC OCC 100

LIBRE U17 48 KG 2e BRAHIM Khaled Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 70

LIBRE U17 48 KG 3e USAEV Islam Nimes L OCC 50

LIBRE U17 51 KG 1e DZEITOV Adam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

LIBRE U17 51 KG 2e CHEYNOUX Gaspard Chamalieres ARA 70

LIBRE U17 51 KG 3e ABED Hamza Nice LC PAC 50

LIBRE U17 51 KG 4e JACOB Mathys Calonne Ricouart HDF 40

LIBRE U17 51 KG 5e BAGHRAMYAN Armen Chenove BFC 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 1e GALBOURAEV Rassoul Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U17 55 KG 2e ITAEV Oubayda Sarreguemines AS GES 70

LIBRE U17 55 KG 3e TARIK Ben Hachen Sotteville les Rouen NOR 50

LIBRE U17 55 KG 3e MAGOMEDOV Imam-Ali Wattrelos Lutte HDF 50

LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e DAPAEV Abdoulkadir Reims CL GES 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e RHAIMIA Messadi Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 7e PAPADOPOULOS Loan Nimes L OCC 10

LIBRE U17 55 KG 7e GHEMOUGUI Sohan Coulommiers IDF 10

LIBRE U17 55 KG 9e AIKHASTOV Zhabrail Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 1e NAKAEV Abdoullah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

LIBRE U17 60 KG 2e ABUKHADJIEV Said Bek Nice LC PAC 70

LIBRE U17 60 KG 3e LEGRAND Louis E.L.C.O. HDF 50

LIBRE U17 60 KG 3e GRAFF Axel Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 50

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e BIBOULATOV Akram Montauban CL OCC 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e BALIKA Valentin Escautpont HDF 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 7e KOURKAEV Ibraguim Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 7e ADILOVSKI Yacine Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e BRIE Aaron Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e HAJJEM Nahim Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10
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LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e EDILSOULTANOV Aslan Nimes L OCC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e CHFIRI Elias Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 13e MACHUKAEV Akhmed Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 13e AKHMATKHANOV Akhmed Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 13e MEBASTI Kais Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 13e SEFOUANE Nael Chamalieres ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e CILVELI Dennis Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 1e DASIYEV Khizir Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 100

LIBRE U17 65 KG 2e GUBBIOTTI Daniele Genova ITA 70

LIBRE U17 65 KG 3e ABDELLAOUI Mohamed Reims CL GES 50

LIBRE U17 65 KG 3e FABBRIZZI Enzo E.L.C.O. HDF 50

LIBRE U17 65 KG 5e MADI Djalidson Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 65 KG 7e ROUSSET Argan St Yrieix CAL NAQ 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 7e DELKIC Imran Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e GAGAEV Saifoullah Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e ALARKHANOV Arbi Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e DEHMANE Djafar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e SHAVERSHYAN Artur Charleville-Mezieres GES 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 13e AZA GNANDJI Philippe Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 13e ASIEV Arbi Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 13e EL KARCHOUH Moustafa Orleans la Source CVL 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 13e OTMANI Farouk Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e PIN Victor Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e EL GHOUCH-BRANLARD SifawMacon BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e BLAJENSCHI Julien Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e MAGOMAEV Islam Escautpont HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG NC NAKAEV Abdoul-Malek Sotteville les Rouen NOR

LIBRE U17 71 KG 1e UMKHADJIEV Abdul Hakim Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U17 71 KG 2e ABDULKADYROV Tourpal AliToulouse LC OCC 70

LIBRE U17 71 KG 3e ZAGIDOV Said Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

LIBRE U17 71 KG 3e KUPREISHVILI Gocha Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e KADOVLUEV Kaan Escautpont HDF 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e GUYOT Enzo Meaux IDF 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 7e ADAMOV Khamzat Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 7e KHERBOUCHE SouleymaneIvry/Seine IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e REPNICOV Robert Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e QAYOUMI Farid Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e BEZVHLYI Hlib Dijon LC BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e KHERBOUCHE Kassim Ivry/Seine IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 13e NEKAZ Ayoub Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 13e YAZICI Muhammed Yasin Charleville-Mezieres GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 1e MAGAMADOV Rakhman Montauban CL OCC 100

LIBRE U17 80 KG 2e REGAUDIE Emmanuel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 70

LIBRE U17 80 KG 3e KOUAINSO Achraf Maizieres les Metz GES 50

LIBRE U17 80 KG 3e GIACOMAZZI Arthur Meysse ARA 50

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e NIKOGHOSYAN Azat Talant BFC 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e KARAPETYAN Edgar Colmar FLC GES 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 7e BADASHEV Abdoumalik Toulouse LC OCC 10
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LIBRE U17 80 KG 7e KHALIDOV Chamil Marseille LOM PAC 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e IRBAIKHANOV Oumar Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e KAIRBEKOV Anzor Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e MOHAMMED HUSSEIN DomanMontauban CL OCC 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e RASSOOLI Amanullah Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 92 KG 1e UMKHADJIEV Mohammad Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U17 92 KG 2e SOLOVEI Ihor Escautpont HDF 70

LIBRE U17 92 KG 3e KHOUNKAEV Mokhmad Toulouse LC OCC 50

LIBRE U17 92 KG 3e MURTAZOV Magomed-AminMontauban CL OCC 50

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e GAMZATKHANOV MagomedkhabibChenove BFC 30

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e COHEN Nino Colmar FLC GES 30

LIBRE U17 92 KG 7e SIKORA Yazid Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

LIBRE U17 92 KG 7e HASSANI Anli Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U17 +92 KG 1e EL TOUYEV Eldar Dreux OL Atlas CVL 100

LIBRE U17 +92 KG 2e KILINC Hamza Bron ARA 70

LIBRE U17 +92 KG 3e BEN -FREDJ Aymen Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U20 57 KG 1e MALITSAEV Nur-Ali Nice KCN PAC 100

LIBRE U20 57 KG 2e DESBOVES Joanes Creteil IDF 70

LIBRE U20 57 KG 3e BENSEGHIR Ilyes Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U20 57 KG 4e BRAHIM Abdallah Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 40

LIBRE U20 57 KG 5e THIEBAUX Gaspard Besancon CPB BFC 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 1e LELONG Mathis Maizieres les Metz GES 100

LIBRE U20 61 KG 2e CIMIERO Alessandro Genova ITA 70

LIBRE U20 61 KG 3e DJABRAILOV Rakhman Orleans la Source CVL 50

LIBRE U20 61 KG 3e MILITANO Antonino Roma ITA 50

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e BOUCHOUKH Abdel-Malak Sotteville les Rouen NOR 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e YOSUFZAI Faisal Genova ITA 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 7e SOULEMANKIER Nassurat Marseille LOM PAC 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 7e LE MEE Mathis Val de Reuil NOR 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 1e ITAEV Seyfulla Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U20 65 KG 2e SANTA MARIA Lucas Lyon St Priest ARA 70

LIBRE U20 65 KG 3e GEZEMIYEV Minkail Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U20 65 KG 3e GUILLOT Theo Rouen ASPTT NOR 50

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e HAIDARI Jebran Bagnolet IDF 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e KHABIZAEV Mouhadin Grenoble OL ARA 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 7e MADI Yanisse Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 7e ABUKHADJIEV Akhmed Nice LC PAC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e ISRAILOV Deny Nimes L OCC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e BOUCHAIB Yanis Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e ERBIEV Mourad Le Mans AFT PDL 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e VANDEN ABEELE Theo Rouen ASPTT NOR 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 13e ABDULKADYROV Lom-Ali Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 13e PERRET LAROCHE Mathis Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 13e DJEFFAL Rida Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e ALEKSANDROV Nicolas Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e ZABIKH Alikhan Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e GAMES GARCIA Junior Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e AIKHASTOV Bekkhan Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10
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LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e DJAMAT-DUBOIS Saber Orleans la Source CVL 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG NC ESSA MOHAMED Sarmad Bron ARA

LIBRE U20 74 KG 1e DELIEV Magamed Maizieres les Metz GES 100

LIBRE U20 74 KG 2e CHELIT Nahim Lyon St Priest ARA 70

LIBRE U20 74 KG 3e BOLAKY MEITE Mohamed Aulnay CMASA IDF 50

LIBRE U20 74 KG 3e MARKOCIAN Marat Villeurbanne AS ARA 50

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e KHATAEV Khaled Le Mans AFT PDL 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e MAIORANA Alberto New Popeye ITA 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 7e ARUTIUNYAN Yuri Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 7e AUVILLE Simon St Yrieix CAL NAQ 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e BELARBI Fayyad Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e PIN Charles Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e GUEREHANOV Karim Orleans la Source CVL 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e SANDIN AMBLARD Remy Chamalieres ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 13e LEMKECHER Mael Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 13e CORNILLIE Lucas Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 13e LOUZOUN Charlie Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 13e TARBA Luka St Etienne ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e LUBINGO MULENDA Joel Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e PEYEN Ludovic Paul AugustiCreteil IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e CAMBIER Romeo Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KHATAEV Movladi Le Mans AFT PDL 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 1e KAKHRIEV Adam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

LIBRE U20 79 KG 2e MATRULLO Raffaele New Popeye ITA 70

LIBRE U20 79 KG 3e OUMARSOULTANOV BekranMontauban CL OCC 50

LIBRE U20 79 KG 3e RANDJA Sami Paris LO IDF 50

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e GREMOKOLINI Christ Orleans la Source CVL 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e JGENTI Sandeo St Etienne ARA 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 7e RAHMANI Muhammadullah Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 7e BELARBI Emad Dijon LC BFC 10

LIBRE U20 86 KG 1e MOURTAZALIEV Hussein Toulouse LC OCC 100

LIBRE U20 86 KG 2e NICCOLINI Gabriele Roma ITA 70

LIBRE U20 86 KG 3e MONTEIRO FURTADO MatteoRueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 50

LIBRE U20 86 KG 4e JADE Yassine Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 40

LIBRE U20 97 KG 1e MICHON Marius Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U20 97 KG 2e ISRAILOV Mansour Nimes L OCC 70

LIBRE U20 97 KG 3e BENHAMED Fares Bagnolet IDF 50

LIBRE U20 +97 KG 1e ANDAS Rayan Lyon St Priest ARA 100

GRECO U15 38 KG 1e GALBOURAEV Ibrahim Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U15 38 KG 2e EZZAKRAOUI Mohamed AmineReims CL GES 70

GRECO U15 44 KG 1e VARAEV Magomed Reims CL GES 100

GRECO U15 44 KG 2e JACOB Mael Calonne Ricouart HDF 70

GRECO U15 44 KG 3e BARALLA Fabio Torcy ZL BFC 50

GRECO U15 44 KG 4e MAMKHEGOV Aydamir Wattrelos Lutte HDF 40

GRECO U15 48 KG 1e PISSOCHER Nolan Chamalieres ARA 100

GRECO U15 48 KG 2e HASSLI Sacha Sarreguemines AS GES 70

GRECO U15 48 KG 3e KHACHATRYAN Felix Besancon CPB BFC 50

GRECO U15 48 KG 3e MEBASTI Elyes Creteil IDF 50
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GRECO U15 48 KG 5e HABBEDDINE Ali Aulnay CMASA IDF 30

GRECO U15 48 KG 5e AVETISYAN Narek Charleville-Mezieres GES 30

GRECO U15 48 KG 7e FERREIRA DA SILVA LucasMontreal la Cluse ARA 10

GRECO U15 48 KG 7e GLUCK Nathan Dounoux GES 10

GRECO U15 48 KG 9e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

GRECO U15 52 KG 1e KAKHRIEV Alikhan Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

GRECO U15 52 KG 2e AUVILLE Axel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 70

GRECO U15 52 KG 3e LAMBRE Amjad Tourcoing LC HDF 50

GRECO U15 52 KG 4e MARTINEZ Eneo Colmar FLC GES 40

GRECO U15 52 KG 4e GODARD Maxence Chagny BFC 40

GRECO U15 52 KG NC CELIN Roni Creteil IDF

GRECO U15 57 KG 1e EDDOUH Kyliane Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U15 57 KG 2e KHALOUKHOEV Ahmed Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

GRECO U15 57 KG 3e SAIPOV Saifullah Wattrelos Lutte HDF 50

GRECO U15 57 KG 3e BRIKI Shain Creteil IDF 50

GRECO U15 57 KG 5e CISTERNINO Lorenzo Rosny sous Bois IDF 30

GRECO U15 57 KG 5e MAGOMEDOV Nurutdin Nantes M PDL 30

GRECO U15 57 KG 7e HAJJAMI Ibrahim Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 7e RAHMANI Arion Creteil IDF 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 9e BELAIDI Mael Tourcoing LC HDF 10

GRECO U15 62 KG 1e GHARBI Bilel Epernay GES 100

GRECO U15 62 KG 2e DZABRAILOV Halil Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

GRECO U15 62 KG 3e CHAMANOV Alimkhan Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

GRECO U15 62 KG 3e CHUPALAEV Movsar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 50

GRECO U15 62 KG 5e ILYASOV Wahid Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

GRECO U15 62 KG 5e UNUSIAN David Maizieres les Metz GES 30

GRECO U15 62 KG 7e RACHDI Bilele Tourcoing LC HDF 10

GRECO U15 62 KG 7e LEGAL Come Chamalieres ARA 10

GRECO U15 68 KG 1e BIRNAT Ion Monaco PAC 100

GRECO U15 68 KG 2e LAMBRE Rayhan Tourcoing LC HDF 70

GRECO U15 68 KG 3e LAGVILAVA Lucas Colmar FLC GES 50

GRECO U15 68 KG 4e BERJAOUI Mohamed Creteil IDF 40

GRECO U15 68 KG 5e ASKHABOV Abubacar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

GRECO U15 68 KG 5e TOUAMA Mohamed-Amine Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

GRECO U15 75 KG 1e MAAMATOU Ali Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U15 75 KG 2e SAHRADYAN David Chalon/Saone AC BFC 70

GRECO U15 75 KG 3e DRIES Mehdi Tourcoing LC HDF 50

GRECO U15 75 KG 4e AMARIAN Zohrap Chalon/Saone AC BFC 40

GRECO U15 75 KG 5e KHITER Yacine Tourcoing LC HDF 30

GRECO U15 75 KG 5e JONCQUEL Clement Calonne Ricouart HDF 30

GRECO U15 +75 KG 1e ARUTUNIAN Haikaram Dieppe NOR 100

GRECO U15 +75 KG 2e CONSTANTIN-GAGNOT BrieucMeysse ARA 70

GRECO U15 +75 KG 3e HAKOBYAN Misak Maizieres les Metz GES 50

GRECO U17 51 KG 1e CHEYNOUX Gaspard Chamalieres ARA 100

GRECO U17 51 KG 2e JACOB Mathys Calonne Ricouart HDF 70

GRECO U17 55 KG 1e ITAEV Oubayda Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U17 55 KG 2e DAHMANI Abdallah Aulnay CMASA IDF 70

GRECO U17 55 KG 3e MEBASTI Kais Creteil IDF 50
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GRECO U17 55 KG 4e SALARZAI Mohammad Le Havre CL NOR 40

GRECO U17 55 KG 5e DZEITOV Adam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 1e AINAOUI Iliane Creteil IDF 100

GRECO U17 60 KG 2e LEGRAND Louis E.L.C.O. HDF 70

GRECO U17 60 KG 3e MKRTCHYAN Samvel Chalons en ChampagneGES 50

GRECO U17 60 KG 4e BRIE Aaron Chalons en ChampagneGES 40

GRECO U17 60 KG 5e HAJJEM Nahim Sotteville les Rouen NOR 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 5e ASSATURYAN Raphael Le Havre CL NOR 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 6e CHFIRI Elias Lyon St Priest ARA 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 1e FABBRIZZI Enzo E.L.C.O. HDF 100

GRECO U17 65 KG 2e TOUATI Mohamed Rosny sous Bois IDF 70

GRECO U17 65 KG 3e AZA GNANDJI Philippe Chalons en ChampagneGES 50

GRECO U17 65 KG 4e TATOYAN Narek Dieppe NOR 40

GRECO U17 65 KG NC KOSTIK Nikola Monaco PAC

GRECO U17 71 KG 1e ADAMOV Khamzat Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U17 71 KG 2e ZAGIDOV Said Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 70

GRECO U17 71 KG 3e SANTOU Shemsi Besancon CPB BFC 50

GRECO U17 71 KG 3e KHERBOUCHE SouleymaneIvry/Seine IDF 50

GRECO U17 71 KG 5e REPNICOV Robert Chalons en ChampagneGES 30

GRECO U17 71 KG 5e ALBAYRAKOLU Metin Le Havre CL NOR 30

GRECO U17 71 KG 7e NEKAZ Ayoub Chalons en ChampagneGES 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 7e HABBEDDINE Brahim Aulnay CMASA IDF 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 9e DEHMANE Djafar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 10

GRECO U17 80 KG 1e SARGSYAN Haik Nice LC PAC 100

GRECO U17 80 KG 2e KOUAINSO Achraf Maizieres les Metz GES 70

GRECO U17 80 KG 3e ROSSI Andrea Monaco PAC 50

GRECO U17 80 KG 4e SAIDANE Saifedine Rosny sous Bois IDF 40

GRECO U17 80 KG 5e KABAYEL Enes Sarreguemines AS GES 30

GRECO U17 92 KG 1e LO GRASSO Allan Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U17 92 KG 2e SIKORA Yazid Chalons en ChampagneGES 70

GRECO U17 +92 KG 1e COHEN Nino Colmar FLC GES 100

GRECO U20 60 KG 1e FOUACHE Aywil Le Havre CL NOR 100

GRECO U20 60 KG 2e DESBOVES Joanes Creteil IDF 70

GRECO U20 63 KG 1e LO GRASSO Lucas Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U20 63 KG 2e CHAMBINAUD Gildas Creteil IDF 70

GRECO U20 63 KG 3e HARTER Thomas Sarreguemines AS GES 50

GRECO U20 67 KG 1e MADI Yanisse Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U20 67 KG 2e ADISSON Albert Besancon CPB BFC 70

GRECO U20 67 KG 3e DOUBACH Ayman Besancon CPB BFC 50

GRECO U20 72 KG 1e BOLAKY MEITE Naim Aulnay CMASA IDF 100

GRECO U20 72 KG 2e AKLI BERC Hocine-Robert Creteil IDF 70

GRECO U20 72 KG 3e LEBON-GANGATE Medhi St Joseph LC REU 50

GRECO U20 77 KG 1e DACHER Duncan Maizieres les Metz GES 100

GRECO U20 77 KG 2e KAKHRIEV Adam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 70

GRECO U20 77 KG 3e CAMBIER Romeo Calonne Ricouart HDF 50

GRECO U20 77 KG 4e MONTICCIOLO Mathis Monaco PAC 40

GRECO U20 87 KG 1e KARCHAIDZE Vladimeri Maizieres les Metz GES 100

GRECO U20 87 KG 2e MAGAMADOV Tourpal Ali Reims CL GES 70
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GRECO U20 87 KG 3e GUIADEM KAMDEM Yvan BrandonSotteville les Rouen NOR 50

GRECO U20 87 KG 4e ROBIN Achille Balleroy NOR 40

GRECO U20 97 KG 1e KOUAINSO Wissam Maizieres les Metz GES 100

GRECO U20 97 KG 2e ZOA AMOUGOU Willy Cluses LO ARA 70

GRECO U20 97 KG 3e MICHEL Mael Balleroy NOR 50

GRECO U20 +97 KG 1e JRIRI Walid Tourcoing LC HDF 100

FEMININE U15 42 KG 1e MALFOY Anya E.L.C.O. HDF 100

FEMININE U15 42 KG 2e DAMANNE Melissa Calonne Ricouart HDF 70

FEMININE U15 46 KG 1e COLOMBET Manon Chagny BFC 100

FEMININE U15 46 KG 2e DESPREZ Emeline Wattignies HDF 70

FEMININE U15 46 KG 3e BUTEL Alice E.L.C.O. HDF 50

FEMININE U15 46 KG 4e GAY-SUBRA Malia Chamalieres ARA 40

FEMININE U15 50 KG 1e SERDOT Mailine Ludon NAQ 100

FEMININE U15 50 KG 2e MAILLETAS Faustine Colmar FLC GES 70

FEMININE U15 50 KG 3e CLAEYMAN-BEAULIEUX AlyciaE.L.C.O. HDF 50

FEMININE U15 50 KG 4e ROUSSEAU-MELKONIAN YevaLe Barp NAQ 40

FEMININE U15 50 KG 5e MARTIN Anais Chalons en ChampagneGES 30

FEMININE U15 50 KG 5e LETAILLEUR Chloe Sotteville les Rouen NOR 30

FEMININE U15 54 KG 1e OMAR Sihana Ivry/Seine IDF 100

FEMININE U15 54 KG 2e PASSILLER Firmene E.L.C.O. HDF 70

FEMININE U15 54 KG 3e HABBAZ Hidaya Dreux OL Atlas CVL 50

FEMININE U15 54 KG 4e GAHIDE-CRENN Juliane Wattignies HDF 40

FEMININE U15 54 KG 5e PRIN Louise Sotteville les Rouen NOR 30

FEMININE U15 58 KG 1e ROUSSEL Thea Genlis BFC 100

FEMININE U15 58 KG 2e SANDIN AMBLARD Leane Chamalieres ARA 70

FEMININE U15 58 KG 3e VERCRUYSSE Celia E.L.C.O. HDF 50

FEMININE U15 58 KG 4e FOUBERT Laurette Dounoux GES 40

FEMININE U15 58 KG 5e FAURE Jade Chamalieres ARA 30

FEMININE U15 58 KG 5e LAURENT Victoire Baume les Dames BFC 30

FEMININE U15 62 KG 1e DUCHET-ANNEZ Violette Pontarlier BFC 100

FEMININE U15 62 KG 2e KRAVANJA Emmie Calonne Ricouart HDF 70

FEMININE U15 62 KG 3e MARYAM Maryam Ivry/Seine IDF 50

FEMININE U15 62 KG 4e ORTEGA Alyssa Sotteville les Rouen NOR 40

FEMININE U15 62 KG 5e FABBRIZZI Abigail E.L.C.O. HDF 30

FEMININE U15 +62 KG 1e BLOQUEL Celia E.L.C.O. HDF 100

FEMININE U15 +62 KG 2e ZEGHADI Yamina Le Havre CL NOR 70

FEMININE U17 53 KG 1e LESCURE Juliette Montauban CL OCC 100

FEMININE U17 53 KG 2e ROUSSELET Maelyss Dreux OL Atlas CVL 70

FEMININE U17 53 KG 3e RIQUEBOURG ELMI Eva Rabastens de Bigorre OCC 50

FEMININE U17 53 KG 4e VASSEUR Talia Epinal GES 40

FEMININE U17 53 KG 5e DESMET Celia Wattignies HDF 30

FEMININE U17 53 KG 5e JACQUINOT Lola Le Barp NAQ 30

FEMININE U17 57 KG 1e EL KHARROUBI Romaissa Dreux OL Atlas CVL 100

FEMININE U17 57 KG 2e MALFOY Candice E.L.C.O. HDF 70

FEMININE U17 57 KG 3e FAVIER Lea Wattignies HDF 50

FEMININE U17 61 KG 1e SIERRA Leana Jussey BFC 100

FEMININE U17 61 KG 2e SINGH Kirti Aulnay CMASA IDF 70

FEMININE U17 61 KG 3e BOUARICHA Melissa Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50
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FEMININE U17 61 KG 4e PEJOT Louna Vallet PDL 40

FEMININE U17 65 KG 1e LAVECHIN Elena Chalons en ChampagneGES 100

FEMININE U17 65 KG 2e DORKELD Sofia Besancon CPB BFC 70

FEMININE U17 69 KG 1e LANDOUZY Lise Escautpont HDF 100

FEMININE U17 69 KG 2e TOURNIER Lola Coulommiers IDF 70

FEMININE U17 +69 KG 1e CLAEYMAN-BEAULIEUX MarionE.L.C.O. HDF 100
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